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Contact Offices 

AUSTRALIA                                                       

Melbourne 
28-32 Sky Road 
Melbourne Airport VIC 3045 
P.O. Box 1328, Tullamarine VIC 3043 
Tel: 61-3-9330 3303 
Fax: 61-3-9330 3337 
Ctc: Mr Robert Moore 
Email:   remoore@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Brisbane 
175 Eagle Farm Road, Pinkenba, QLD 4008 
P.O. Box 1571, Eagle Farm, QLD 4009 
Tel: 61-7-3291 8646 
Fax: 61-7-3291 8650 
Ctc: Mr Sebastian Bufalino 
Email:   SBufalino@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Perth 
P.O. Box 7451 Cloisters Square 
Perth WA 6850 
Tel: 61-8-9338 0341 
Fax: 61-8-9338 0493 
Ctc: Mr Jay Pustkuchen 
Email:   jayp@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Sydney 
11-15 Gould Street 
South Strathfield NSW 2136 
P.O. Box 5485, Chullora NSW 2190 
Tel: 61-2-8755 8899 
Fax: 61-2-9642 6899 
Ctc: Mr Michael Stubbs  
Email: mstubbs@agilitylogistics.com 
 
BAHRAIN                                                               

Building 2126, Road 1734 
Block 117 Aary Dry Dock High Way 
Hidd Town, Post Box 2758, Manama 
Kingdom of Bahrain 
Tel: 973-17 706034 
Fax: 973-17 910164 
Ctc: Mr Hewa Prabhath  
Email: HPrabhath@agilitylogistics.com 
 
CANADA     

410 Admiral Boulevard 
Mississauga, Ontario L5T 2N6 
Tel: 1-905-612 7500 
Fax: 1-905-612 7510 
Ctc: Mr Alan Scillitoe 
Email:  AScillitoe@agilitylogistics.com 
 
CHINA                                

Hong Kong 
Room 2105, 21/F CITIC Telecom Tower 
93 Kwai Fuk Road, Kwai Chung 
Hong Kong 
Tel: 852-2211 8200 
Fax: 852-2866 2421 
Ctc: Ms Hilda Chan 
Email: hchan@agilitylogistics.com 
 

Beijing  
Room 1211, Prime Tower, No. 22  
Chaowai Street, Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100020, P.R. China 
Tel: 86-10-6588 1961/62/63/64 
Fax: 86-10-6588 1960 
Ctc: Ms Phoebe Qin 
Email: pqin@agilitylogistics.com 
 

 
Guangzhou 
6/F., No. 726 Dong Feng Road East, 
Guangzhou, 510080, P.R. China 
Tel: 86-20-2829 8899 
Fax: 86-20-2829 8356 
Ctc: Ms Jessie Yang 
Email: jyang@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Shanghai 
3/F, Building no. 9, IBP, 
280 Linhong Road, Changning District, 
Shanghai 200335, China 
Tel: 86-21-6236 6060  
Fax: 86-21-6236 5667 
Ctc: Mr Dean Chew 
Email: dchew@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Shenzhen 
Room 1603, Great China International 
Exchange Square,  
No.1, Fuhua Road, Futian District,   
Shenzhen, Guangdong 518048, PR China 
Tel: 86-755-3303 2222 
Fax: 86-755-3303 2257 
Ctc: Ms Jessie Yang 
Email: jyang@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Tianjin 
Room 209, Hall E 
Binhai International Convention & Exhibition 
Centre 5th Avenue,  
Tianjin Economic & Technology 
Development Area,  
Tianjin 300457, P.R. China 
Tel: 86-22-6628 1750 
Fax: 86-22-6628 1760 
Ctc: Mr Kevin Hu  
Email: KHu@agilitylogistics.com 
 

Xiamen 
Unit A1, 21F, International Plaza 
No. 8, Lujiang Road 
Xiamen 361001, Fujian, P.R. China 
Tel: 86-592-2686 355/6/7 
Fax: 86-592-2686 358 
Ctc: Ms Ann Wang 
Email: anwang@agilitylogistics.com 
 

FRANCE                           

Parc des Expositions de VIParis Nord 
Villepinte, Bâtiment M2, BP 66135. 
95976 Roissy cdg cedex 
Tel: 33-1-4863 3381 
Fax: 33-1-4863 3382 
Ctc: Mr. Abdi EL Houari 
Email: AEL-Houari@agilitylogistics.com 
 
GERMANY    

Voltastrasse 81 
60486 Frankfurt/Main, Germany. 
Tel: 49-69-70 60 98 - 0 
Fax: 49-69-70 60 98 - 49  
Ctc: Mr Edgar von der Heydt 
Email: Evonderheydt@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Augsburg 
Donauwoerther Strasse 235 
86154 Augsburg, Germany 
Tel: 49-821-272 9550 
Fax: 49-821-272 9555  
Ctc: Ms Martina Zerle 
Email: MZerle@agilitylogistics.com 
 

 
Berlin 
Jafféstrasse 2,14055 Berlin, Germany 
Tel: 49-30-30 69 28 - 0 
Fax: 49-30-30 69 28 - 49  
Ctc: Mr Olaf Fassbender 
Email: Ofassbender@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Cologne 
Welserstrasse 10e 
51149 Cologne, Germany 
Tel: 49-22-03 30 08 - 60  
Fax: 49-22-03 30 08 - 69  
Ctc: Mr Hans-Joachim Decker 
Email: HDecker@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Dusseldorf 
Reisholzer Bahnstrasse 41 
40599 Dusseldorf, Germany 
Tel: 49-211-9952-250 
Fax: 49-211-9952-259  
Ctc: Mr Claus Holzer 
Email: CHoelzer@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Frankfurt 
Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage 1 
Cargo Center Messe Frankfurt 
60327 Frankfurt, Germany 
Tel: 49-69-9767 14 200  
Fax: 49-69-9767 14 299  
Ctc: Mr Ralf Chmielewski 
Email: RChmielewski@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Hannover 
Karlsruher Strasse 4 
30880 Hanover, Germany 
Tel: 49-511-87 41 57 - 0  
Fax: 49-511-87 41 57 - 99  
Ctc: Mr Achim Rauser 
Email: ARauser@agilitylogistics.com 
 

INDONESIA    

PT.AGILITY INTERNATIONAL  
Fairs & Events Department 
Gambir Expo, Block D No.1-3 – 2nd Floor 
Arena Pekan Raya Jakarta 
Kemayoran, Jl.Benyamin Sueb, Jakarta 
10620, Indonesia 
Tel.     +62.21. 2664 5170, 5172, 5173, 5174 
Fax.    +62.21. 26641 5171 
Ctc:  Mr. Richard Lim 
Email   PSLim@agilitylogistics.com 
 

ITALY      

Strada Vecchia Paullese 5/A 20090 
Pantigliate-Milano, Italy 
Tel: 39-02-2690 5231 
Fax: 39-02-2690 5208 
Ctc: Ms Marilena Doneda  
Email: mdoneda@agilitylogistics.com 
 
JAPAN                  

Segi Building, 4th Floor  
7-1 Iwamotocho 1-Chome 
Chiyoda-Ku, Tokyo 101-0032, Japan 
Tel: 81-3-5821 4617 
Fax: 81-3-5821 4610 
Ctc: Mr Yoshimichi Yoneda 
Email: YYoneda@agilitylogistics.com 
 

JORDAN                  

P.O.Box 930694, Amman, Jordan 
Tel: 962-6-565 5200 
Fax: 962-6-565 5202 
Ctc: Mr Wa’el Khoury 
Email: WKhoury@agilitylogistics.com 
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KOREA     

18F Jangkyo Bldg. (South Gate 1 & 2) 
#1 Jangkyo-Dong, Jung-Ku 
Seoul 100-760, Korea 
Tel: 82-2-2192 7400 
Fax: 82-2-539 2070 
Ctc: Mr J. B. Kim 
Email: kjb@agilitylogistics.com 
 

KUWAIT     

Sulaibiya, 
Beside Land Customs Clearing Area 
P.O. Box 25418, Safat 13115, Kuwait 
Tel: 965-809 222 ext 1328 
Fax: 965-467 8072 
Ctc: Mr Abraham Daniel 
Email: ADaniel@agilitylogistics.com 
 

MALAYSIA                 

12, Wisma Allied, Lorong 51A/227B 
46100 Petaling Jaya, Selangor D.E. 
Malaysia 
Tel: 60-03-7957 8888  
Fax: 60-03-7957 4100, 7957 1688 
Ctc: Ms Helen Wong 
Email: HeWong@agilitylogistics.com 
 

OMAN     

Post Box 1808, Postal Code 130, 
Azabiah, Muscat, Sultante of Oman 
Tel: 968-24-583 366  
Fax: 968-24-583 346 
Ctc: Mr Vipin George 
Email: ViGeorge@agilitylogistics.com 
 

PAKISTAN    

Room #1006, Business Plaza 
Mumtaz Hassan Road, Karachi, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-21-242 0026/27/28, 241 1158/9 
Fax: 92-21-241 5566, 241 1160 
Ctc: Mr Inam Rahmani 
Email: IRahmani@agilitylogistics.com 
 

PHILIPPINES    

Agility Centre, Ninoy Aquino Avenue 
Paranaque City, Metro Manila, Philippines 
Tel: 63-2-853 9317 / 57 
Fax: 63-2-853 9768 
Ctc: Ms Sonia Sayaman 
Email: ssayaman@agilitylogistics.com 
 

PORTUGAL    

Rua da Restauracao, 40 - 3º 
4050-499 Porto, Portugal 
Tel: 351-226 088 600 
Fax: 351-226 088 691 / 226 094 842 
Ctc: Mr Maurício Neves 
Email: MNeves@agilitylogistics.com 
 
QATAR     

GWC Building, Opposite Lulu Hyper Market  
D-Ring Road, P.O.Box 22670, Doha, Qatar 
Tel: 974-402 3555 
Fax: 974-431 2417 
Ctc: Mr Vikas CA 
Email: VCA@agilitylogistics.com 

SINGAPORE    

7 Toh Tuck Link 
Singapore 596227 
Tel: 65-6463 9776 
Fax: 65-6467 9467 
Ctc:    Mr Kwa Eng Kiat  
Email: ekwa@agilitylogistics.com 
 

SOUTH AFRICA    

Cape Town 
7th Floor, Atterbury House, 
9 Riebeek Street 
Cape Town 8001, South Africa 
(P.O. Box 557, Cape Town 8000) 
Tel: 27-21-425 3889 
Fax: 27-21-425 4997 
Ctc: Ms Chantal O’Shea 
Email: coshea@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Johannesburg 
301 Deodar Road, Pomona, Kempton Park 
Johannesburg, Gauteng, South Africa 
(P.O. Box 1168, Kempton Park 1620) 
Tel: 27-11-396 1494/5 
Fax: 27-11-396 3221 / 396 2111 
Ctc: Mr Mike Weeks 
Email: mweeks@agilitylogistics.com 
 

Midrand 
Gallagher House, Block 2 
Gallagher Estate, 19 Richards Drive 
Midrand, South Africa 
Tel: 27-11-315 1964/5 
Fax: 27-11-315 1920 
Ctc: Mr Jimmy Wood 
Email: jwood@agilitylogistics.com 
 

SPAIN                                                                                                                            

Barcelona 
C/ de la Mar Groga, 51-59 
Zona Franca – ZAL 
08040 Barcelona, Spain 
Tel: 34-93-2970 857 / 0858 
Fax: 34-93-2970 839 
Ctc: Ms Belina Flores  
Email: beflores@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Madrid 
Centro de Carga Aerea Madrid Barajas 
Oficina 422, 7Âª planta, Madrid, Spain 
Tel: 34-91-3938 413 
Fax: 34-91-3937 476 
Ctc: Ms Santiago Salso  
Email: SSalso@agilitylogistics.com 

 

SWITZERLAND    

Bleichestrasse 27 
4002 Basel, Switzerland 
Tel: 41-61-691 3377 
Fax: 41-61-691 7036 
Ctc: Mr Thomas Luechinger  
Email: TLuechinger@agilitylogistics.com 
 

TAIWAN     

Room 5-2, 5th Floor 
No. 99 Chung Shan North Road 
Sec 2, Taipei, Taiwan 
Tel: 886-2-2581 1133 
Fax: 886-2-2523 9449 / 2581 9635 
Ctc: Ms Frances Lin  
Email: FLinYuKuei@agilitylogistics.com 
 

 

 

THAILAND    

124 Moo 5, Romklao Road, Klongsampravej, 
Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520, Thailand  
Tel: 66-2-428 9030 ext 208 
Fax: 66-2-428 3773  
Ctc: Thannapatsorn Leelacherdchai (Anne) 
Email: TLeelacherdchai@agilitylogistics.com 
 

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES   

Dubai / Abu Dhbai 
H-05, Dubai Airport Free Zone Authority 
(DAFZA), Post Box 52378 
Dubai, United Arab Emirates 
Tel: 971 4 2990456 Ext-127 
Fax: 971 4 2990458 
Ctc: Mr George Jacob 
Email: GJacob@agilitylogistics.com 
 

UNITED KINGDOM    

Birmingham  
Unit 18, Third Exhibition Avenue 
National Exhibition Centre 
Birmingham B40 1PJ, United Kingdom 
Tel: 44-121-780 2627 
Fax: 44-121-780 2329 
Ctc: Mr David Richards  
Email: DRichards@agilitylogistics.com 
 
Bromley 
7th Floor, 26 Elmfield Road 
Bromley, Kent BR1 1WA 
United Kingdom 
Tel:     (44-20) 8460 5050 
Fax: (44-20) 8228 1172 
Ctc: Mr Kevin Watkins   
Email: KWatkins@agilitylogistics.com 
 

UNITED STATES     

1075 Zonolite Rd. Suite. 6 
Atlanta, Georgia 30306, United States 
Tel: 1-404-815 8816 
Fax: 1-404-724 9135 
Ctc: Ms Margaret Churchill  
Email: MChurchill@agilitylogistics.com 
 

VIETNAM    

Hanoi  
6th Floor, Room 601 
205 Giang Vo Street  
Dong Da District, Hanoi, Vietnam 
Tel: 84-4-3512 3516 / 17 / 18 
Fax: 84-4-3512 3523 
Ctc: Ms Le Huong 
Email: LHuong@agilitylogistics.com 
  
Ho Chi Minh City  
Room 8.2-8.3, 8th Floor, Etown 1 Bldg 
346 Cong Hoa Street, Ward 14 
Tan Binh District, HCMC 
Vietnam 
Tel: 84-8-3813 2840 
Fax: 84-8-3813 2812 
Ctc: Ms Thuy Trung Tran Tieu 
Email: TTrung@agilitylogistics.com 

  


